

Staff in charge

Registration Form & Price List

Date

Group and youth organization that are receiving

subvention from Home Affairs Bureau

Confidential

Name of Organization / Ind	ividual		Please tick appropriate box below		
3			🔲 🗖 a. School 🛛 🗖 b. NGO		
Home Tel		Fax	c. National Sports Association (NSAs)		
			🔲 🗖 d. Youth & Uniformed Group		
Address			🗖 e. Private / Others		
Leader's Name	Mobile	Email	Indication: b. Organization that are receiving subvention from Social Welfare Department		
* For individual applicants, leade	(NGOs) c. Members of the Sports Federation & Olympic Committee of HK, China d, Uniformer				

Signature indicates that Leaders agrees with Booking Regulation and assure that their campers will follow the rules and regulations of the Holiday Lodge.

Overnight Camp		Check In (D / M / Y)		Y)	Check Ou	t (d/m/y)	Person
	1st	/	/	to	/	/	
	2nd	/	/	to	/	/	

Day & Evening Camp			Date (D / M / Y)	Person		Date () / M / Y)	Person
Special Rate \$38 / pax Full Rate \$55 / pax	1st	Day Camp 10:00-16:00	/	/		Evening Camp 17:00-22:00	/	/	
	2nd	Day Camp 10:00-16:00	/	/		Evening Camp 17:00-22:00	/	/	

Minimum booking :			Price / Night		Night	Room	Remarks
8 People Room - 2 rooms 2 People Room - 4 rooms 4 People Room - 2 rooms	\$		Special Rate	Full Rate			
	Total 10 rooms	Nov to Mar no-air con	\$730/room	\$960/room			
8 People Room	Total 19 rooms	Apr to Oct air con	\$920/room	\$1,110/room			
4 People Room	Total 4 rooms		\$570/room	\$670/room			
2 People Room	Total 4 rooms		\$375/room	\$420/room			
Full Camp							
Includes - All 8 people room, 4 people room & 2 people room - Activities Room A, B, D, Hall & Equipment (Only avaliable from 09:00-22:30) - No Day & Evening Camp from other parties.		Nov to Mar no-air con	\$27,110	\$ 35,350	The number of campers should not more than 176 for Full Camp Booking.		
		Apr to Oct air con	\$30,780	\$ 38,220	For any extra camper, extra fees for extra bed, day camp & evening camp fees may be charged.		

. Special Rate is applicable to Schools, Non-Governmental	
Organization, National Sports Association, Youth & Uniformed	
Groups, Government Department and Groups which are exempt fro	m
tax under section 88 of Inland Revenue Ordinance of Hong Kong.	

2. The invoice and receipt will be billed under the name of organization or individual. To consider our environment, all the booking documents and invoices will be sent by e-mail or fax. Please let us know if you would need original copies.

3. The lodge won't provide extra beds unless we are full camp.

- 4. Air-conditioning is provided from 2100 to next day 0900 in 8 people room during April to October, and year-round to 2 people & 4 people room.For extra hours of air-conditioning in Group Dormitory : Daytime - \$20/hour (min. 2 hours)
- If you require to switch on air-con in Nov to Mar, air-con room price will be charged.
- 6. If there is any revision of price, the organisation should pay to the new price accordingly.
- 7. The above contact details will be used in our survey and promotion materials. Please inform us via cmp@ywca.org.hk if you don't want to receive any of our news.

Our Organization is exempt from tax under section 88 of Inland Revenue Ordinance of Hong Kong

□ For individual applicants, please fill in your I.D. Card number : ______ you may be requested to shown your id card for proof of your identification when check in.

Signature and Organization Chop

* Signature indicates that organization agrees with Booking Regulation and Latest Social Distancing Measures Applicable on the lodge

* The contracting parties hereby declare that nothing in this Contract confers or purports to confer on any third party and benefit or any right to enforce any term of this Contract pursuant to the Contract (Rights of Third Parties) Ordinance (Cap. 623)

1

980 2163 🛛 cmp@ywca.org.hk

Hong Kong Young Women's Christian Association (a company limited by guarantee)

Date (D / M / Y)